TURBO OPTIMA MID SPECIAL Parts List

©)

Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs)
HSER(M2.6x6)(N\YIZ/10A)

1-S32606H 1-S32608H 1-S33005H
FH FH FH

©) P

Flat Head Screw (M2.6x8/10pcs)
HSEZ(M2.6x8)(NYIZ/10A)

©m

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x5/10pcs)
HSER(M3X5)(NYIZ/10A)

N
OO x8pcs -
O x14pcs
© x2pcs =
Diff. Thrust Bearing 3/32 Ball 5.8mm Ball End(12pcs)
FIRSAINTIVG(1A) 3/32R-)b R-IVI K 5.8¢(12pcs)

1-S33008H
FH
(0) P

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
HSER(M3x8)(N\YIZ/10A)

1-833012H |
©)mmm

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
HSER(M3x12)(NYZZ/10A)

1-S33015H

NG

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
HSER(M3X15)(N\YZR/10A)

1708B

el

L O D

Color Antenna (Black/4pcs)
H5—=707F BF vy AN

1-S33018H
FH
(o) mmmmmm

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs)
HSER(M3x18)(NvZR/10A)

1-S34010H

FH

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M4x10/10pcs)
HSER(MAX10)(N\yT2R/10A)

1-S13005H

T O

Button Screw(Hex/M3x5/10pcs)
REVEZ(M3X5)(NYIZ/10A)

1-S13008H

BH

©(mm

Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
REVEZ(M3X8)(NYIR/10A)

1-S13012H
BH
(& (Jmmmmm

Button Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
REVEZ(M3x12)(NYZZ/10A)

1-S23006F

ol

Cap Screw(M3x6/Flanged/5pcs)
FryTER(M3X6/7ZI1H/5A)

1-S23018

Cs

O rmmmmmmm

Cap Screw(M3x18/5pcs)
FryTEX(M3x18/5A)

1-S53003

Ss
©1h

Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs)
v FEZ(M3x3/10A)

1-554004
SS
(©lil]

Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs)
v FEZ(M4x4/10A)

FAst |
Oll—

Screw Pin 2x11xM4(4pcs)
A7) 21—EY 2x11xM4(4FKA)

T
©4

Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs)
+vFM3x2.4/10A)

1-N3033N

©f

Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)
FvhM3x3.3) 1A (5A)

1-N4045F

©

Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (10pcs)
+vM4x4.5) 75> (10A)

1-N4056FNB

©

Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
FvHM4x5.6)75>2 40 (5A)

96641

@I

3x5mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2/0.3mm/10pcs)
3xSmm¥ Lty 10.1/0.2/0.3mm/&10A)

Ol

4x6mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2/0.3mm/10pcs)
4x6mm sty 1M0.1/0.2/0.3mm/&10A)

5x7mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2/0.3mm/10pcs)
5x7mm3 Lty 10.1/0.2/0.3mm/&10A)

1-W300805

|

Washer(M3x8x0.5/10pcs)
7'v+-(M3x8x0.5/10A)

10x12mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2)4pc
10x12mm & Ltz M(0.1/0.2) &4 AL

92638

Snap Pin (10Pcs)
ZFvTE(10Pcs)

1-E025

€

E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs)
U5 (E25/10A)

1-E030

=

E-Ring(E3.0/10pcs)
EU>%(E3.0/10A)

©

O-Ring(P3/Orange) 10Pcs
0UV5(P3/4L V) 10AY

ORG04SSBK

9I

O-Ring(SS4/Black)10Pcs
0U5(S54/75v7)10A

BRG407

©

Shield Bearing(5x10x4)4Pcs
-V ERT)T (5x10x4)4 A

BRG406

Ol

Shield Bearing(5x8x2.5)4Pcs
-IVRRTY Y (5x8x2.5)4A

BRG405

§

Shield Bearing(4x8x3)4Pcs
-IVRRTY Y (4x8x3)4A

BRG411

Shield Bearing(6x12x14)2Pcs
T-IVRRT UG (6x12x14)2 A

Shield Bearing(4x7x2.5)2Pcs
- IVRART YUY (4x7x2.5) 2AY

BRG414

S

Shield Bearing(10x15x4)2Pcs
Z=IVENT Y7 (10x15%4) 2AY

0T201HB

Hard Sus Arm (OPTIMA / 1set for 1 car)
IN=FYRT-L (AT T4 /Fi#%E2)

Hub Carrier (OPTIMA)
NTFHIT (FTT4R)

0T209B

( i E2.5 Clip x6pcs
Shock Piston (OPTIMA)
2avIERNY (FTT4R)

Nt

—

@ﬂ]]mmm CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

Shock Plastic Parts (Black/OPTIMA)
2avI TSN (IS599I14TT4R)

0T211B

Knuckle Arm (OPTIMA)
FYIIVT—L(FTT4R)

Ol ©)jm

BH M3x8mm x4pcs

King Pin Flange Pipe (OPTIMA)
FUTCITSIIINT (FTT4R)

0T230B

Rear Wheel Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)
UTRA—IVIvTAIATT4)

0T231B

Wheel Hub Set (2pcs/OPTIMA)
FA—IVINT LY FA/ATT4R)

0T234
(I

ININ0 © x2pcs
(T IO © x4pes  Cmmmmmm_____ i

Tie-Rod (OPTIMA)
2AAYE (FT74)

Flange Shaft 3x26mm (2pcs/OPTIMA)
757 I%7 M3x26mm) QA/ATT4R)

Flange Shaft 3x30mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) Shock Gasket 12mm(4pcs)
T3V I% 7 M3x30mm) QA/ATT4R) Y3y HRr Y 12mm4A)

Gear box (OPTIMA Mid)
FYRYIR (FTF1IIVE)

=EC

© x2pcs

Counter Gear Set (OPTIMA Mid)
HVR—FY Y (FTTARIVE)

42



TURBO OPTIMA MID SPECIAL Parts List

0T258
] I = @D @Hﬂ
STEEL —
© ) )
@m:l |lx2pcs
° Gear Shaft Set (OPTIMA Mid) 96642
Frov Ty b (FTTF4RIVE) Shim 4x6x0.3
01259
(c]
© x2pcs O x2pcs
Slipper Plate Set (OPTIMA Mid)
RUYIN—FL—bty b (FTFRZYE)
0T263

Shock Stay Set (OPTIMA Mid)
BYN=RT—ty bk (FTT4IZYE)

HD Plate Set (Gunmetal/87WC OPTIMA Mid)
HD 7L —bhty b (HYAR/8TWC AT T4 IV )

0T265B

[1© x2pcs

= =

1® x2pcs

Suspension Shaft Set (OPTIMA Mid)
HRI¥ Ty (FTT4RIVE)

0T266

Mount Set (OPTIMA Mid)
ROy (FTTF4RIYER)

Ol Wi

Servo Saver Set (Gunmetal / 87WC OPTIMA Mid)
Y—RE—N—tyk (A A% /8IWCHTTA4IZVE)

0T268B

()

Wing Stay & Bumper Set (OPTIMA Mid)
VAVIRT— &INVIN—tY b (AT FAIVE)

ol =

[] © xdpcs
fa) O-Ring SS-030 Black

Sealing parts set (OPTIMA Mid)
I=VIGN=Y Y (FTTARIVE)

oT271

@ ' ‘ (O ORARE
BH M3x30mm © x4dpcs

(o) P

O xdpcs FHM3x35mm X2pes

(o) P

FH M3x45mm x4pes

Screw Set (OPTIMA Mid)
A7Va—tyb FTT4IIVE)

01272
| (I |

Swing Shaft 64.7mm (2pcs/OPTIMA Mid)
ZAV5 0Tk 64.Tmm QAIATFARZY K)

0T274

)

© x12pcs
FHTP M3x6mm

FBHTP M3x10mm

Low Friction Belt L (OPTIMA Mid SP)
O—792avN)Vb L(# 7742V R SP)

Belt Cover Set L (OPTIMA Mid SP)
NIVMAN—E Y L(FT T4 IV FSP)

OT276

Upper deck (OPTIMA Mid SP)
TYIN—TvF (FTT4IZVE SP)

43



TURBO OPTIMA MID SPECIAL Parts List

TBS0350

—
[l T
=

Turnbuckle Rod (Steel/3x50/2pcs)

Adjustable Rod(M/2pcs)
=2 I\y7IbAy F (RF—IV/3x50/2A)

TIvArOYF(M/2A)

OTW101C

BRG105
9 x2pcs

BRG414

BRG406 10x15x4

5x8x2.5 x2pcs

Ol

ORG04SSBK
UM119 x2pcs  O-Ring SS4

1 sp O

== 90
030

4 96510 96508B 96647
White Yellow (Black) 10x12x0.2 x2pcs

Ball Diff ( for Belt Drive / OPTIMA)
R=IVTITNIVMRSATRIATTAR)

OTW101-01 O0TW101-02 101-03

OBRG105 (QUM120
(b] x8pcs x12pcs

Ol

© x2pcs ® x2pcs
Spring Adjuster(Black13mm/2pcs)
ATV GT Vv RZ- (75 v713mm/2pcs)

FB 3x6x2.5 x2pcs
HD ST Link Set (OPTIMA Mid)
HD STUY oty (A TF423vE)

HB Carbon Chassis L (OPTIMA Mid SP)
HB A—RY I+ — L(#TT714IZvRSP)

(I T | | O YD

© E:H[ﬂl @ @3@] (1]
é o UM124

ORGO4SSBK
(b o 0-Ring 554

Ball Diff Shaft (OPTIMA) Ball Diff Screw (OPTIMA)
R=IVF 7Y% T (FTT74%) K=IbTIRI)1~(#TF74%)

Ball Diff Gear (OPTIMA)
R—IVF7%% (£ 7743)

O0TW125C

e ) Q01

Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/Optima)
AZN-HIWRL VG5 T QAIFTTAR)

OTW129-01B

ol M 1Ol E

© x2pcs x4 cs

Rear Shock Case (Gold/OPTIMA)
Yvavor—Z (d—IVR /A7 74)

0TW128-01B

Il 1O

© x2pcs x4 cs 9 x2pcs

Front Shock Case (Gold/OPTIMA)
70 avor—Z (d—IVE 1 AT 74)

O x2pcs

OTW128B
x4pcs

OTW1239 x2pcs

=)\ LM43
x2pcs

ol Jlll 18 O

© x2pcs x2pcs

Ol Ol o=

OTW130© OTW130Q

1-S32606H
FH M2.6x6mm

x6pcs
1-E025

x4pcs

Gold Damper Front (OPTIMA)
J—)VREYN— 782 b FTT74R)

O0TW129B

Ol JI_ 1. @mWWVWVW]

01@ x2pcs O x2pes OTW124@ GOLD x2pcs
1-532606H

O 7m
i:| @H OT240B x2pcs
FH M2.6x6mm

ORGO03B

OTW130© OTW130®
x2pcs x2pcs

x6pcs
1-E025
x4pcs
Gold Damper Rear (OPTIMA
e e, ORG03B

Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)
70axbavivv 7t QAFTT4R)

Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)
U72avoov 7t QAIATT4R)

5.8 Steel Ball 10Pcs

Upper Deck Post (Gunmetal/2pcs/MID 87WC)
580 AF-ILR-IL10OAY

TYN=FTYFRAMHYA22A/Z v K 8TWC)

4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pes/Scorpion 2014)
A8mmaM2.65—1V+yHANAI-EFV2014)

Battery Strap (16X200mm)
INyFY—=Z 5y 7 (16X200mm)

Tensionner Spring
FYIVATIVIG

Servo Saver Shaft (Gunmetal 87WC Optima Mid)
H—RE— =24 T+ AV AF 8IWC AT TAIYE)

M3x6 Tapered Washer (Silver10pes/ULTIMA)
M3x6 7=15=757%- I =10A)TIVFAR)

PNGS4825

M4 Washer (Gunmetal/10pcs)
M%7y v — (12 *21V/10Pcs)

SS M3x3mm

Diff Ring Spur Gear(48P-82T)(RT5/RB5/RB5) | | Steel Pinion Gear(25T)1/48 Pitch
TG R/\—3F (48P-82T)(RT5/RB5/RB5 SP) RAF—IVEZAVF+(25T)1/48t" vF

Non-Decoration Body & Under Body (OPTIMA Mid SP)
JoTaAL—2avRT A &TVE—RTA (AT T4 2V KSP)




TURBO OPTIMA MID SPECIAL Parts List

OTH245Y OTH249Y

~—

8Hole Wheel 50mm (Front/Yellow/2pcs/Optima Mid)

8Hole Wheel 50mm (Yellow/2pcs/Optima)
87VRA—)V50mm (7O MATA—2AIATTARIVE)

87VRA—IV50mm (A TO—/2A/ATT4)

OTT244MB

© x2pcs

® x2pcs
Block Tire 50x83x36mm M (OPTIMA)
70y 2450x83x36mm M (47 71<)
OTT245M

© x2pcs

TURBO OPTIMA MID SPECIAL Option Parts List

©

Flat Head Screw(Hex/Titanium/M4x10/5pcs)
HSER(MAX10)(NYIR/IFZVI5A)

Titanium Adjust Rod (38mm/2pc)
FHYTIPAAYE (38mm/2A)

LA43H/RB

H/Hard
RB/Red

.0
2.0

Ball End(5.8mm/12Pcs)
R-)LTVK(5.8mm/12Pcs)

Titanium Adjust Rod (50mm/2pcs)
FEAYTIvARAYEF (50mm/2A)

=] 7 NC BK Black
& \ J GR Green
] g OR Orange
R Red
@D]]MM CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs Y Yellow
W White %Kit standard
Shock Plastic Parts (Red/OPTIMA) Wing
2avITSIN=Y (LY FIFTF4%) 2o

SC224BKB/RB/ WC/YB OTW116GMB

Wing (White/Javelin)
TAVG (FeNYV) KT+

%Kit standard %Kit standard

Fine Selection R Shock Spring Set (MM/XMH/2pcs/Ultima)
TPAVELIY I NTY3YIRTV G20 (MMIMH AT IVTAR)

96508B

Fine Selection F Shock Spring Set (MS/MH/2pcs/Ultima)
TrAVEV)IYay I8N 3vIRTV Gk (MSIMHRATIVTAR))

HG Joint Grease
HG Y31V R

SIL0200-3

High Durability Ball Diff.Grease (10g)
BRAKR—ILT75UZ(10g)

Super Green Grease (Extreme Pressure Type) 2gx2
RBEE 2—/\—5)—25)—2R (29/2A)

'SILICONE SHOCK OIL

200t 5wt

Silicone OIL #200(30cc)
1)AA A1V #200 (30cc)

x2pcs BKB Black
O x2p RB Red
Front Block Tire 50x83x30mm M (2pcs/Optima Mid) e aite Wing Aluminum Front Hub (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)
707 0v58AF50x83x30mm M (4 7743 F) ellow AV FIVETOYMNT (BYARIATT4)
A For Rear Red
i S e ) 0Ol
© x2pcs O x2pcs

Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/Optima)
AZN-HIWRAVT v T QAIFTT4R)

OTW117GMB OoTW127 OTW135

? J,,

Wide Wheel HexDriver(2+1mm/OPTIMA)
DAREA=WNT £ b2 Imm2NAT74)

W0141VB

Y

Stabilizer (OPTIMA Mid)

Aluminum Rear Hub Carrier (GunmetalOPTIMA)
RRESAY— (FTT4RIVE)

TIWIYTINTF+T (B A2VIATT43)

Light Weight

5.8mm Hard Ball (5pcs)

Dual Slipper Sheat(White/RB5/2Pcs)
5.8mm /\—FR—)b (5pcs)

727 VR v IN—2— KT A /RB5/2Pcs)

M3x6 Tapered Washer (Blue/10pcs)
M3x6 7—15=74-(71b=/10Pcs)

BRG402F
\—

Flange Bearing(3x6x2.5)2Pcs
TSVINTYT(3x6x2.5)2 A

1-N4045FA-GM

O x12pcs

Tungsten Carbite Ball (3/32)
AYGRT /N1 MR-1b (3324 F/UMW123)

OTW149
Ll || I

b

Nut(Md4x4.5)Flanged (Alumi/Gunmetali4pcs)
TYMMAxA5) 752 (FIVZIHY A2/4N)

LW Gear Shaft (87WC OPTIMA MID)
LW F ¥+ 7 b2y b B7TWCAT T4 IV E)

45



TURBO OPTIMA MID SPECIAL Option Parts List

Carbon Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA Mid)
H—Rr7aYbravIRT— (FTT4IZIVE)

OTW136 OTW137

Carbon Rear Shock Stay Set (OPTIMA Mid)
A—RVTYavIRT—tv b (FTF4IYE)

OTW138

!

Carbon Plate Set (OPTIMA Mid)
H—RYTL—hryh (FTF4RIVE)

CNC Motor Plate (Gunmetal/OPTIMA Mid)
CNCE—52—TL—F (HVARIFTT4RZVE)

HD Mid Gear (OPTIMA Mid)
HD 2y RFY (774 2vF)

OTW144

CNC Deck Mount (OPTIMA Mid)
INCTYFRIVE (FTT4IZYER)

CNC Rear Sus Holder (OPTIMA Mid)
CNCUTHRRIVE— (FTT4IZYF)

OTW146

Aluminum Servo Mount (OPTIMA Mid)
TIVEH—RIIVb (FTTF4IIVE)

OTW163

Carbon Upper Deck L (OPTIMA MID SP)
H=RYTYN=FvFL (FTF1IZ v FSP)

W5309GMB

% 2T BIFE
%%Spring are?o?dl separately

VWVC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Set (30)

WCrIZIVFvy T ALy FEYS RT3y o4y M30)

W5310GMB

XRT G RIFE
% Spring are’s ?J ;é'parately

@

0 %Q )
if' %OOOO %

VVC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Set (38)
WCRIZIVFvy T ALy FEVSRTYavoty 38)

W5309-34

Big Bore Spring(L=44/3.4/2pcs)
EvIRTRAT) 5 (L=44/3.4/2\)

Big Bore Spring(L=44/3.55/2pcs)
EvIRTRT) 5 (L=44/3.55/2A)

Big Bore Spring(L=63/2.1/2pcs)
EvIRTRT )5 (L=63/2.1/2A)

Big Bore Spring(L=63/2.2/2pcs)
EvIRTRAT T (L=63/2.2/2A)

W5310-23

@\\\;\r\.\\,\\?\\,\%

Big Bore Spring(L=63/2.3/2pcs)
EvIRTRT )5 (L=63/2.3/2A)

46

il Ye!

Ol Cl O

x2pcs x2pcs
( i x6pcs
@U x4pcs

x4pcs
MH(Yellow) x2pcs

x2pcs

x2pcs

Gunmetal Damper Front (2pcs/87WC OPTIMA MID)
HYAZEVIN— 70OV b QA/BIWCH T T4V )

OTW152

e N

010 x2pcs 010® x2pcs MH(Blue) ~ x2pcs
|
Olo OB €2
x2pcs _

x2pcs
> FH M2.6x6mm

1 i x6pcs
@U x4pcs

OTW153 OTW154

]

x2pcs

Ti Coating Shock Shaft 3x49mm
FEYA—T4 VT3 v I v 7 b 3x49mm

OTW123

Gunmetal Damper Rear (2pcs/87WC OPTIMA MID)
HYABE Y IN=1)F QABIWC T FAIZVE)

o Jmm

x2pcs

Ti Coating Shock Shaft 3x37mm
FRYA=T4VT23v 2% 7 b 3x37mm

UTWO009

%Kit standard

Fine Selection F Shock Spring Set (MS/MH/2pcs/Ultima)
TrA/EVIYay 78/ 3vIRTY /G b (MSIMHRAITIVTAR)

UTWO008

Front Shock Spring Set (S/M/H /2pcs/Optima)
70OvbhavIRTI Ty b (SIMH AT T4R)

OTW124B

Silver \ Blacl

©Sx2pcs  OMx2pcs  OH x2pcs

Rear Shock Spring Set (S/M/H /2pcs/Optima)
U72avIRFU Gy (SIMH2AIFTT14)

%Kit standard

Fine Selection R Shock Spring Set (MM/XMH/2pcs/Ultima)
TPAVELIYINTY3vIRTY 52 b (MMIMH A7 IVTAR)

o
w MEH
SOFT <@ FRONT SPRING mp> HARD
S MS M MH H
SILVER PINK BLACK YELLOW GOLD
OTW123@ | UTW009@ | OTW123@ | UTW009® | OTW123@
SOFT < REAR SPRING mp> HARD
S M MM MH H
SILVER BLACK YELLOW BLUE GOLD
OTW124@ | OTWI1240 | UTWO008® | UTWO008® | OTW124@




TURBO OPTIMA MID SPECIAL Option Parts List

50 mm Tires / Wheels

Blushless Motor

OTT244SB/MB/H

© x2pcs

OTT245S/M/H

8D )y R A—)L50mm

PG Green

O x2pcs © x2pcs O x2pcs
SB Soft S Soft
$MB Meium %M Meium
Block Tire 50x83x36mm H Hard Front Block Tire 50x83x30mm H Hard
70Ov924450x83x36mm  Kitstandard | | 7o k7 0vo244750x83x30mm Kit standard
OTH245BK/SCC/W/Y OTH249W /Y
_ x2pcs __ x2pcs
OTOAN
BK Black /
SCC Satin N ‘ , 24
S — | W White — _ W White
8Hole Wheel 50mm RYYellow | | giole Wheel 50mm (Front) Y Yellow
87K —IL50mm *Kitstandard | | 87k —)L50mm (7O ) ¥Kitstandard
UTH002 WT/YB/GR OTH246 W /Y
x2pcs
WT White
Y Yello
YB Yellow 8SP Wheel 50mm W Whig

8SP R4 —)L50mm

OTW131

x2pcs

Mold Inner Sponge (50mmHard)
E-IWRAVF—REVD

2.2 inch Tires / Wheels

OTH247 WB/YB

FAT201 SB

For 2.2 Rear Tire x2pcs
\\:/ 7

2.2in Dish Rear Wheel WB White

224VF Ta4vva )V RA4—Jl  YBYelow

For 2.2 Front Tire x2pcs | | For 2.2 Front Wheel
2 TN
(7N
(. |
N,

2.2in Dish Front Wheel W8 white | | 2.2in Front Tie © *2Pes @ x2pes
224VF T4y¥2 7070 RA4—IU  YB Yellow 224 VF 7OV M2AY SB Soft
OTH243 WB / YB FAT202 SB

For 2.2 Rear Wheel

—
- ~
3 N

2.2in Rearie © x2pes @ x2pcs
224V F )Y 21Y SB Soft

for

Brushless
Motor

™~

LE MANS 240S ESC(60A/MAX 13.5T)
)b+ 2405 ESC(60A/MAX 13.5%2—2/)

37051B 82262-200

for

Brushless
Motor

Racing Sensor Cable 200mm
L= 5% —4r—21b 200mm

LE MANS 2408 Brushless Motor (15.5T)
V- 240S TS5V LAE—42— 15.5T

LE MANS 240 GOLD Brushless Motor 13.5T
V- 240 J—)VF IS5V LRAE—H2—13.5T

Blushled Motor

540Class G-Series Motor G2X(Single 20)
54095 R G¥)—RXE—42— G2X(Single 20)

for
Brushled
Motor

60A Brushed ESC KSH KA060-91W
KA060-91W 75 E—42—FABA7KESC 60A

PNGS4820 ~ PNGS4836

Steel Pinion Gear 1/48 Pitch
AF—IVEZAVF4 1/48E v F

SS M3x3mm

PNGS4820 20T  PNGS4829 29T
PNGS4821 21T  PNGS4830 30T
PNGS4822 22T  PNGS4831 31T
PNGS4823 23T  PNGS4832 32T
PNGS4824 24T  PNGS4833 33T
XKIT STD |[PNGS4825 25T|  PNGS4834 34T
PNGS4826 26T  PNGS4835 35T
PNGS4827 27T  PNGS4836 36T

PNGS4828 28T

Syncro 2.4GHz TX/RX Set
Syncro 2.4GHz KT-231P+/KRG-331:%5 {512 v b

Low Profile Servo LE MANS240S KS4241-08M
O—708 $—7R )b - T 2405 KS4241-08M

7 y é

& =

KS-5031-09MW Metal Gear Servo(9kg)
KS-5031-09MW X 2 JLF+H#—iR (g * cm)

82273

g%
v ®

KS5071-09MW Metal Gear Servo (9kg)

KS5071-09MW % % JLF+H#—3R (9kg * cm)






